J. K. SHAH CLASSES

BATCH

09-08-2017

IPCC (Ghatkopar,Mulund,Dombivali, Vashi & Thane) (Nov 17)~ TIME TABLE

10-08-2017

11-08-2017

12-08-2017

13-08-2017

14-08-2017

15-08-2017

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Ghatkopar

DG (N17)

Already got over on 27/07/2017 which is 35 days before the promised completion date (31/8/2017)

Mulund

DH (N17)

Already got over on 08/08/2017 which is 23 days before the promised completion date (31/8/2017)

DK (N17)

1:00 PM To 8:30 PM

Financial Management

1:00 PM To 8:30 PM

Financial Management

3:30 PM To 9:00 PM

Financial Management
Batch over.

Batch Over. It is 20 days before the Promised Completion Date (31/8/2017).We
wish you all the best for your Exam. See you all in CA Final.

Vashi

I Dombivali

DL (N17)

Already got over on 06/08/2017 which is 25 days before the promised completion date (31/8/2017)

Thane

DJ (N17)

Already got over on 30/07/2017 which is 32 days before the promised completion date (31/8/2017)

Please Note: This Time-~Table is From 09-08~2017 (Wednesday ) To 15~-08-~2017 (Tuesday)




