## J. K. SHAH CLASSES

IPCC (Ghatkopar, Mulund, Dombivali, Vashi & Thane) (Nov 17) ~ TIME TABLE								
ВАТСН		09-08-2017	10-08-2017	11-08-2017	12-08-2017	13-08-2017	14-08-2017	15-08-2017
		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
Ghatkopar	DG (N17)	Already got over on 27/07/2017 which is 35 days before the promised completion date (31/8/2017)						
Mulund	DH (N17)	Already got over on 08/08/2017 which is 23 days before the promised completion date (31/8/2017)						
Dombivali	DK (N17)	1:00 PM To 8:30 PM Financial Management	1:00 PM To 8:30 PM Financial Management	3:30 PM To 9:00 PM  Financial Management Batch over.		days before the Promi all the best for your I		
Vashi	DL (N17)	Already got over on 06/08/2017 which is 25 days before the promised completion date (31/8/2017)						
Thane	DJ (N17)	Already got over on 30/07/2017 which is 32 days before the promised completion date (31/8/2017)						
Please Note: This Time-Table is From 09-08-2017 (Wednesday) To 15-08-2017 (Tuesday)								